

TENDER NOTICE No. 02/FEB/2022

Sealed tenders IN TWO BID SYSTEM are invited from reputed Contractors for the following:

Ref No.	: ICTS/TIFR/2021-22/SER-35
Item Description	Tender for Operation and Maintenance of Sewage Treatment Plant at ICTS-TIFR
Estimated Cost	Rs.21 Lakhs (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)	Rs. 42,000/-
Pre-Bid Meeting	09 March 2022 at 11.30 hrs
Last Date for Submission of Tender	18 March 2022 till 15.00 hrs
Date of Opening Tender	18 March 2022 at 15.30 hrs

The above advertisement is available on our website <http://www.icts.res.in/tenders> and Central Public Procurement Portal, <http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp>.

Administrative Officer

Crompton**Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited**

CIN : L31900MH2015PLC262254
Registered & Corporate Office: Tower 3, 1st Floor, East Wing, Equinox Business Park, LBS Marg, Kurla (West), Mumbai 400070, India
Tel.: +91-22-6167 8499 Fax: +91-22-6167 8383
E-mail: crompton.investorrelations@crompton.co.in Website: www.crompton.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE**FOR THE ATTENTION OF SHAREHOLDERS OF CROMPTON GREAVES CONSUMER ELECTRICALS LIMITED**

Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited requests its shareholders to register/update their email address and mobile number as per the following procedure:

Physical Holding	Contact Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Private Limited, by sending an email at inward_ris@kfinetech.com along with the request letter, folio no., name of the Member, scanned copy of share certificate (front and back) & self attested copies of PAN Card and Aadhar Card.
Demat Holding	Register/update their email addresses and mobile numbers with their relevant depositories through their depository participants.

No action is required from Shareholders whose email address and mobile number are already correctly updated.

For Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited

Sd/-
Pragya Kaul
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. A17167
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15th February, 2022

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L65910DL1990PLC040705
Regd. Office: 4 MMTC/STC MARKET, GEETANJALI, NEW DELHI-110017
E-mail: genesis59@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net | Phone: 011-42181244

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

(Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended
		31, 2021	31, 2020	31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	753.67	543.15	1,941.62
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	291.4	344.46	918.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	291.4	344.46	918.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	218.06	257.78	687.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	218.06	257.78	687.29
6	Equity Share Capital	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1	Basic	0.47	0.56	1.48
2	Diluted	0.47	0.56	1.48

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine months Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine months Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.genesisfinance.net and Stock Exchange's website www.nseindia.com.
2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended till date, from April 01, 2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Genesis Finance Company Limited

Sd/-
Naresh Garg
(Chairman cum Managing Director)
DIN: 00916814
Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palanrajaya Udayar Nagar, Lawsipet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: esi@eastcoaststeel.com

EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

(₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31 December 21	31 December 20	31 December 21	31 December 20	31 March 21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	646.46	4,229.66	694.24	4,229.74	4,249.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	9.51	4,162.61	22.14	4,067.23	4,050.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	9.51	4,162.61	22.14	4,067.23	4,050.76
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	9.40	3,542.61	13.96	3,447.23	3,522.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	9.19	3,543.16	13.33	3,448.89	3,521.82
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	NA	1,356.15
8	Earning per share (EPS)					
	Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)					
	(i) Basic EPS	0.17	65.65	0.26	63.88	65.28
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.17	65.65	0.26	63.88	65.28

Notes:
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 February 2022.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited

Sd/-
Prithviraj S. Parikh
Director
(DIN: 00106727)
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14 February 2022

ISMT Limited

Regd. Office: Panama House (Earlier known as Lunkad Towers), Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014

Ph. : 020-41434100 Fax: 020-26630779 E-mail: secretarial@ismt.co.in

CIN: L27109PN1999PLC016417

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(₹ In Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	537.56	391.21	1,592.25	1,299.62
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	(68.03)	(61.61)	(171.54)	(292.98)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(68.87)	(57.69)	(172.12)	(342.42)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(68.87)	(57.69)	(172.12)	(342.52)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(70.67)	(57.92)	(177.15)	(343.55)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- per share)	73.25	73.25	73.25	73.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,725.37)
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹)	(4.70)	(3.94)	(11.75)	(23.38)

Notes:
1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Year ended
	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from Operations	533.65	384.78	1,575.18	1,234.67
Profit before tax	(64.28)	(58.28)	(171.14)	(350.61)
Profit after tax	(64.28)	(58.28)	(171.07)	(350.71)

2. The above is an extract of the Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Reg 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. Full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on websites of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.ismt.co.in).
3. Auditors have qualified Financial Results in respect of Investment in & receivables from a Subsidiary Company, Recoverability of amounts from Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd, Minimum Alternate Tax, non-provision of overdue/ penal & compounding of interest on loans, inability to determine recoverable value of Captive Power Plant. Details of the same forms part of Financial Results available on aforesaid websites.
4. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS).
5. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2022.

For ISMT Limited

Sd/-
Rajiv Goel
Chief Financial Officer
Place: Pune
Date: February 14, 2022

JORABAT SHILLONG EXPRESSWAY LIMITED

Registered Office: The IL&S Financial Centre, Plot C- 22, G- Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051, India
Tel: 022-26533333, Fax: 022-26523979, Website: <http://www.inilindia.com> / www.jseil-spv.com
CIN: U45203MH2010PLC204456

Statement of Financial Results for quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months	Year ended
	Sept 30, 2021	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2021	March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	2,460	2,285	7,545	11,627
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,108	1,647	(2,801)	9,706
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,108	1,647	(2,801)	9,706
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,108	1,647	(2,801)	9,706
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,108	1,647	(2,801)	9,706
6 Paid-up equity share capital (face value - ₹ 10 per share)	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(27,260)	(25,567)	(25,567)	(22,766)
8 Securities Premium Amount	-	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(18,860)	(17,167)	(17,167)	(14,366)
10 Paid-up Debt Capital	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169	1,33,169
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12 Debt/Equity Ratio (number of times)	(7.06)	(7.76)	(7.76)	(9.27)
13 Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each): (* Not annualised)				
(a) Basic	2.51*	1.96*	-3.33*	11.50
(b) Diluted	2.51*	1.96*	-3.33*	11.50
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	8,162	8,162	8,162	8,162
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (number of times)	-	-	-	-

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the nine months ended December 31, 2021:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financials results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (NSE) - www.nseindia.com and the Company's - www.inilindia.com / www.jseil-spv.com
- For the items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.inilindia.com / www.jseil-spv.com
- The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF/189/2016 dated August 10, 2016
- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 has been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-
Vijay Kini
Director
DIN: 06612768
Place: Mumbai
Date: February 14, 2022

DELHI JAL BOARD
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SDW)-VIII
SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT (WSTP), DWARKA SECTOR 16D,
PAPPAN KALAN, DELHI-110078
Email:- eesdw8@gmail.com

PRESS NOT No. 19 (2021-22)/EE (SDW)VIII

S. No.	Name of work	Estimate Cost	E/Money	Fee	Date of release of tender in e-procurement solution	Last date/Time of receipt of tender through e-procurement solution
1	Augmentation/ up-gradation of various existing STPs in Delhi (package-1)	465.3 Cr	2.70 Cr.	1500/-	2022-DJBJ-216649-1 Dt. 11.02.2022	18.03.2022 at 9:00 P.M.

Further details in this regard can be seen at (<https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in>)

Sd/-
(J.C. Garg)
EE(SDW)VIII
ISSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)
Advt. No. J.S.V. 1124(2021-22)
Stop Corona: Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing and Maintain Hygiene

APIS INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048
Registered office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008
Tel: 011-4320 6650, Fax: 011-2571 3631; E-mail: mail@apisindia.com
Website: www.apisindia.com

Extract of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & nine months ended on December 31, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)					
		Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	6,644.13	5,705.95	7,492.62	20,063.17	21,049.47	27,453.31
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	397.26	104.11	108.53	720.70	830.91	825.03
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	397.26	104.11	108.53	720.70	830.91	825.03
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	284.33	51.81	76.93	494.44	588.95	524.95
5	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	366.34	129.50	65.98	619.74	640.06	665.53
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01
7	Other Equity (Reserve Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	8,014.15
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	6.65	2.35	1.20	11.25	11.62	12.08

Notes:
1. The above unaudited Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.
2. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021, in accordance Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021, filled with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company at www.apisindia.com.

4. The key figures of the Company on standalone basis are as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	6,644.13	5,705.95	7,492.62	20,063.17	21,049.47
Profit before tax	397.69	104.11	108.90	721.19	831.53
Profit after tax	284.76	51.81	77.19	494.93	589.39
Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income	284				

